EUROLITE FWHD-32/60 Wall Mount for Monitors
Flexible wall mount
Art.n.:  81012434
GTIN: 4026397572216
Logistica
EAN / GTIN: 4026397572216
Peso : 3,50 kg
Lunghezza : 0.50 m
Larghezza : 0.21 m
Altezza : 0.07 m
Features :
- Flexible wall mount for LCD monitors with a diagonal screen size of 813 mm (32") to 1524 mm
(60")
- Stable metal version
- VESA standard up to 600 x 400 mm
- Adjustable tilt angle -2° to 12°
- Swivel angle: 180°
- Integrated cable management system
- Mounting materials included in the delivery
Dati tecnici :
Carico massimo BGV C1 (8 volte sup.): 16 kg
Carico massimo WLL (4 volte sup.): 35 kg
Interfaccia VESA massima: 60 cm x  40 cm
Peso: 3,10 kg
Contenuto della confezione:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.